

Mid Week Snack Break

August 13-19



Next three important dates

August - Sign your troop up to participate in the Fall Product Program! September 11 - Early access to M2 for Volunteers September 15 - Fall Product Program begins



Fall Product Program news

Dates

The full calendar can be found <u>here</u>.

- Early access to M2 for troop leaders and troop fall product managers is 9/11/23.
- The Fall Product Program launches for girls on 9/15/23.
- The deadline to enter order card items into M2 is 10/17/23.
- Nut and candy items begin arriving at service unit sites 11/10/23.
- Last day for girls to make rewards choices 11/13/23.
- Council ACH (automatic withdraw of funds) from troop bank accounts 12/1/23.

Sign up to participate!

Use <u>this sign-up form</u> to tell us that your troop is planning to participate in the Fall Product Program. You can always sign up later, but the earlier you sign up, the earlier you will get your materials.

Fall Product Website

We are adding more to our <u>Fall Product Program Website</u> every day!

New products are here!

We have new nut/candy products this year! This year are offering Honey Jalapeno Peanuts, Honey Vanilla Cashew Halves, and Sweet Cinnamon Almonds (Abigail's new favorite!).

Introducing the exclusive Girl Scouts mini Bark Box! Girl Scouts has partnered with Bark Box to create a mini box which will be sold exclusively through girls' Fall Product online storefront on M2. Stay tuned for pictures of this adorable box. The sale of a Bark Box will count as a magazine for girls' rewards, and troops will earn the same 12% troop proceeds. The Girl Scouts mini Bark Box will be available for direct ship only.

Girl will also have a Tervis Tumbler storefront! Customers will be able to purchase a wide range of Tervis Tumblers through the girls' storefronts. Sales of tumblers will count as a magazine sale for girl rewards, and troops will earn 12% troop proceeds on these sales as well.

Cookie Program news

When we have the dates for the 2024 season finalized, we will share them here first!

Read about the changes to the program for 2024 here. We sent this as an email at the beginning of August, but if you missed it then, here's a <u>link</u> to it.

Anything else?

Did someone in your troop not receive this email when they were supposed to? Did someone forward you this email and you think you should have been on the list to receive it? Contact council at cutomercare@girlscoutsalaska.org or (907)248-2250.



Happy Snack Break! Abigail Necarsulmer Product Program Director Girl Scouts Alaska



Have a question? Don't be shy! <u>Contact us</u> for more information.

This email was sent to %%EmailAddr%% You are receiving this e-mail because you have requested to receive information from Girl Scouts of Alaska .

%%[IF NOT(@hidePrivacyLink == true) THEN set @hidePrivacyLink = false ENDIF IF NOT(@hideUnsubscribeLink == true) THEN set @hideUnsubscribeLink = false ENDIF]%% %%[IF @hidePrivacyLink == false THEN]%% <u>Privacy Policy</u> %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF @hidePrivacyLink == false AND (@hideUnsubscribeLink == false OR @hidePreferenceLink == false) THEN]%% | %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF @hideUnsubscribeLink == false THEN]%% <u>Unsubscribe</u> %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF @hideUnsubscribeLink == false AND @hidePreferenceLink == false THEN]%% %%[IF Not Empty(@contactID) OR memberid == "6260702" THEN]%% | %%[ENDIF]%% %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF @hidePrivacyLink == false OR @hidePreferenceLink == false THEN]%%

%%[ENDIF]%%

© %%=FormatDate(Now(), "yyyy")=%% Girl Scouts of the United States of America. All Rights Reserved. 2000 W International Airport Road, Suite C1 Anchorage , AK 99502